National LIVE Winners — September 2022

DATE

01/09/2022

02/09/2022

03/09/2022

04/09/2022

05/09/2022

06/09/2022
07/09/2022
08/09/2022

09/09/2022

10/09/2022

11/09/2022
12/09/2022
13/09/2022
14/09/2022
15/09/2022

16/09/2022

17/09/2022
18/09/2022
19/09/2022
20/09/2022
21/09/2022

22/09/2022

23/09/2022
24/09/2022

25/09/2022

26/09/2022

27/09/2022
28/09/2022
29/09/2022
30/09/2022

GAME ONE

Feltham
Barrow

Corby

Maidstone

Merthyr Tydfil

Eltham
Nantgarw
iverness

Swansea

E Kilbride

Merthyr Tydfill
Chesterfield, croydon
Brighton New
Oldham
Chandlers Wharf

Medway
Eltham
Leicester
Bognor Regis
Wavertree Park
Dumchapel

Paisley
Leeds

Birkenhead

Brierley

Chandlers Wharf
Hartlepool
Havant
Newsport County

AFTERNOON GAME
AMOUNT

£1,992.26

£1,956.84

£5,052.64

£2,062.64

£1,837.24

£2,196.04
£2,543.80
£1,849.66

£2,194.20

£5,083.92

£2,043.32
£2,052.52
£2,110.94
£2,335.88
£1,985.82

£2,138.54

£5,389.82
£2,110.94

£0.00
£2,230.54
£2,457.78

£2,049.30

£1,927.40
£5,634.54

£2,081.04

£2,055.28

£2,157.86
£2,391.54
£2,087.02
£1,931.08

£0.00

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAME TWO
Northampton, Kitts
Green,

Riddrie

Cambone

Chesterfield

Cumbernauld

Tooting
Feltham
Forge lii G

Talbot road

Bolton

Reading
Kitts Green
Kitts Green

Partick
Forge lii Gl

Blyth Roxy

Chandlers Wharf
Meadowbank

Coventry Savoy
Chandlers Wharf

Peterborough

Bognor Regis
Chandlers Wharf
Leigh, Brexleyheath,
Swansea

Hull, Eltham, Iverness

Meadowbank

Norwich Ayls

Northampton
Walsall

AMOUNT

£2,099.90

£2,298.62

£5,676.86

£2,161.54

£2,122.44

£2,346.00
£2,723.66
£2,320.70

£2,353.82

£5,870.06

£2,154.64
£2,455.94
£2,201.56
£2,516.20
£2,351.98

£2,378.66

£5,921.12
£2,220.88

£0.00
£2,405.80
£2,695.60

£2,242.96

£2,218.12
£6,076.60

£2,179.50

£2,325.78

£2,249.86
£2,559.44
£2,198.34
£2,306.44

£0.00

155573.42

DATE

01/09/2022

02/09/2022

03/09/2022

04/09/2022

05/09/2022

06/09/2022
07/09/2022
08/09/2022

09/09/2022

10/09/2022

11/09/2022
12/09/2022
13/09/2022
14/09/2022
15/09/2022

16/09/2022

17/09/2022
18/09/2022
19/09/2022
20/09/2022
21/09/2022

22/09/2022

23/09/2022
24/09/2022

25/09/2022

26/09/2022

27/09/2022
28/09/2022
29/09/2022
30/09/2022
00/01/1900

GAME ONE
Chandlers Wharf

Bathgate,
Walkden
Wakefield We,
Stalybridge
Paisley
Hunslet Leeds,
Luton Skimpot,
Alloa
Chandlers Wharf
Cardiff Newport,
Iverness
Middleton,
Stratford,
Mansfield,
Nantgarw,
Coatbridge

Liverpool Huyton

Derby City
Hull Clough
Liverpool Huyton
Norwich Ayls
Birkenhead

Kitts Green

Thanet
Coventry Walsgra
Chandlers Wharf

Middleton
Bridgend, Neath
Iverness, Weston

Super Mar,
Widnes, Runcorn

Hull Clough

Dunfermline

Chandlers Wharf,
Hayes, Sheffield
Wadsley
Skegness
Acocks Green
Livingston
Bristol

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT

£6,653.44

£8,537.14

£7,939.14

£12,699.22

£5,553.12

£5,955.16
£7,165.42
£5,884.32

£9,049.15

£8,498.04

£11,682.16
£5,840.62
£5,946.88
£6,618.48
£6,187.46

£8,341.18

£7,812.64
£13,264.56
£2,949.06
£5,891.22
£6,561.90

£6,299.24

£8,485.16
£7,959.38

£12,937.96

£5,533.80

£5,741.26
£7,334.70
£6,356.74
£8,682.50

£0.00

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

. LIVE

GAME TWO

Gloucester
Dagenham

Dewsbury

Sunderland

Dundee

Middleton
Havant
Coatbridge

Hamilton

Middleborough, St
Austell, Cardiff
Canton
Huddersfield
Hull Clough
Rotherham
Telford
Walkden
Dewsbury, Hyde
Road
Stirling
Chandlers Wharf
Wigan Robin Park
Coatbridge
Peterlee

Corby

Workington
Cricklewood

Carsile

Dunfermline

Kings Lynn
Huddersfield
Forge lii Gl, Bolton
Forge lii G

AMOUNT

£6,685.18

£9,054.64

£8,193.06

£13,404.40

£5,973.10

£6,111.56
£7,317.22
£5,893.06

£9,139.74

£8,819.13

£12,576.40
£6,052.22
£6,354.44
£6,899.54
£6,416.08

£8,690.32

£7,741.34
£13,572.76
£3,023.58
£6,084.42
£6,949.68

£6,272.56

£9,072.12
£8,149.36

£13,594.84

£5,847.06

£5,742.18
£7,723.86
£6,568.34
£8,967.24

£0.00

465250.48



