

National LIVE Winners – September 2022

		TERNOON GAME		EVENING GAME					
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/09/2022	Feltham	£1,992.26	Northampton, Kitts Green,	£2,099.90	01/09/2022	Chandlers Wharf	£6,653.44	Gloucester	£6,685.1
02/09/2022	Barrow	£1,956.84	Riddrie	£2,298.62	02/09/2022	Bathgate, Walkden	£8,537.14	Dagenham	£9,054.6
03/09/2022	Corby	£5,052.64	Cambone	£5,676.86	03/09/2022	Wakefield We, Stalybridge	£7,939.14	Dewsbury	£8,193.0
04/09/2022	Maidstone	£2,062.64	Chesterfield	£2,161.54	04/09/2022	Paisley	£12,699.22	Sunderland	£13,404.40
05/09/2022	Merthyr Tydfil	£1,837.24	Cumbernauld	£2,122.44	05/09/2022	Hunslet Leeds, Luton Skimpot, Alloa	£5,553.12	Dundee	£5,973.10
06/09/2022	Eltham	£2,196.04	Tooting	£2,346.00	06/09/2022	Chandlers Wharf	£5,955.16	Middleton	£6,111.56
07/09/2022	Nantgarw	£2,543.80	Feltham	£2,723.66	07/09/2022	Cardiff Newport,	£7,165.42	Havant	£7,317.2
08/09/2022	iverness	£1,849.66	Forge lii Gl	£2,320.70	08/09/2022	Iverness	£5,884.32	Coatbridge	£5,893.0
09/09/2022	Swansea	£2,194.20	Talbot road	£2,353.82	09/09/2022	Middleton, Stratford, Mansfield, Nantgarw, Coatbridge	£9,049.15	Hamilton	£9,139.74
10/09/2022	E Kilbride	£5,083.92	Bolton	£5,870.06	10/09/2022	Liverpool Huyton	£8,498.04	Middleborough, St Austell, Cardiff Canton	£8,819.1
11/09/2022	Merthyr Tydfill	£2,043.32	Reading	£2,154.64	11/09/2022	Derby City	£11,682.16	Huddersfield	£12,576.40
12/09/2022	Chesterfield, croydon	£2,052.52	Kitts Green	£2,455.94	12/09/2022	Hull Clough	£5,840.62	Hull Clough	£6,052.2
13/09/2022	Brighton New	£2,110.94	Kitts Green	£2,201.56	13/09/2022	Liverpool Huyton	£5,946.88	Rotherham	£6,354.4
14/09/2022	Oldham	£2,335.88	Partick	£2,516.20	14/09/2022	Norwich Ayls	£6,618.48	Telford	£6,899.54
15/09/2022	Chandlers Wharf	£1,985.82	Forge lii Gl	£2,351.98	15/09/2022	Birkenhead	£6,187.46	Walkden	£6,416.0
16/09/2022	Medway	£2,138.54	Blyth Roxy	£2,378.66	16/09/2022	Kitts Green	£8,341.18	Dewsbury, Hyde Road	£8,690.3
17/09/2022	Eltham	£5,389.82	Chandlers Wharf	£5,921.12	17/09/2022	Thanet	£7,812.64	Stirling	£7,741.34
18/09/2022	Leicester	£2,110.94	Meadowbank	£2,220.88	18/09/2022	Coventry Walsgra	£13,264.56	Chandlers Wharf	£13,572.76
19/09/2022		£0.00		£0.00	19/09/2022	Chandlers Wharf	£2,949.06	Wigan Robin Park	£3,023.5
20/09/2022	Bognor Regis	£2,230.54	Coventry Savoy	£2,405.80	20/09/2022	Middleton	£5,891.22	Coatbridge	£6,084.4
21/09/2022	Wavertree Park	£2,457.78	Chandlers Wharf	£2,695.60	21/09/2022	Bridgend, Neath	£6,561.90	Peterlee	£6,949.6
22/09/2022	Dumchapel	£2,049.30	Peterborough	£2,242.96	22/09/2022	Iverness, Weston Super Mar,	£6,299.24	Corby	£6,272.56
23/09/2022	Paisley	£1,927.40	Bognor Regis	£2,218.12	23/09/2022	Widnes, Runcorn	£8,485.16	Workington	£9,072.1
24/09/2022	Leeds	£5,634.54	Chandlers Wharf	£6,076.60	24/09/2022	Hull Clough	£7,959.38	Cricklewood	£8,149.3
25/09/2022	Birkenhead	£2,081.04	Leigh, Brexleyheath, Swansea	£2,179.50	25/09/2022	Dunfermline	£12,937.96	Carsile	£13,594.84
26/09/2022	Brierley	£2,055.28	Hull, Eltham, Iverness	£2,325.78	26/09/2022	Chandlers Wharf, Hayes, Sheffield Wadsley	£5,533.80	Dunfermline	£5,847.0
27/09/2022	Chandlers Wharf	£2,157.86	Meadowbank	£2,249.86	27/09/2022	Skegness	£5,741.26	Kings Lynn	£5,742.18
28/09/2022	Hartlepool	£2,391.54	Norwich Ayls	£2,559.44	28/09/2022	Acocks Green	£7,334.70	Huddersfield	£7,723.86
29/09/2022	Havant	£2,087.02	Northampton	£2,198.34	29/09/2022	Livingston	£6,356.74	Forge lii Gl, Bolton	£6,568.34
30/09/2022	Newsport County	£1,931.08	Walsall	£2,306.44	30/09/2022	Bristol	£8,682.50	Forge lii Gl	£8,967.24
		£0.00		£0.00	00/01/1900		£0.00		£0.0
	AFTERNOON PRIZES	PAID IN SHEET1		155573.42	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				465250.48